
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

18

109

24

26

69

7

131

95

33

222

21

234

706

01

1

16

38

279

Name

Garage Team

Taurunum RT

Nanotech RT

Moped Laboratorija

TSM Racing

Garage Team

Nanotech RT

Cotton Superbike

33 Motor Sport

Nina RT

Speed Racers

Suličarji

WRT

Motorad Prokin

Beko RT

KMRT

MK Gedža

Nina RT

Class

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

Best Tm

42.097

44.330

44.409

44.855

44.899

45.463

45.597

45.724

46.189

46.359

46.705

46.913

47.230

47.258

47.626

47.999

49.946

51.211

Diff

2.233

2.312

2.758

2.802

3.366

3.500

3.627

4.092

4.262

4.608

4.816

5.133

5.161

5.529

5.902

7.849

9.114

Gap

2.233

0.079

0.446

0.044

0.564

0.134

0.127

0.465

0.170

0.346

0.208

0.317

0.028

0.368

0.373

1.947

1.265

2nd Best

42.714

44.337

44.506

45.092

44.989

45.517

45.603

45.871

46.409

46.715

47.478

47.269

48.189

47.297

47.816

48.142

50.296

51.223

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15.6.2019 15:53:59

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

MEC #3 Kula

MEC #3

Kvalifikacije Open 2

Qualifying started at 15:38:01

Motodrom Kula 0,620 Km

15.6.2019 13:30


